Business printing solutions

Solutions for EcoTank
and WorkForce series
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Business printing solutions

Discover how Epson and its partner solutions take advantage of our printers
to meet the needs of businesses from SMBs to large enterprises, and can be
adapted to suit vertical market needs.

Fleet management

Epson Device Admin (EDA)

Control, analyse and manage your printer fleet centrally from one intuitive interface,
designed to increase productivity, reduce costs and ensure maximum security.

Remote Service and Support

Epson Remote Services (ERS)

Epson’s cloud-based device monitoring and management system helps your service provider to
perform accurate remote diagnosis without compromising on the security. Arm service technicians
with the information they need to achieve higher first fix rates and increase your device uptime.

ERS embedded agent

Benefit from the added value of ERS in combination with the embedded agent for a seamless
setup and use.

Epson Smart Panel
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Epson Smart Panel
Innovative app to easily manage select Epson® printers and scanners.

Workflow and security

Epson Print Admin (EPA)

Boost productivity and monitor print usage via a server-based solution that creates a secure
printing, scanning and copying environment through user-authentication.

Document Capture Pro (DCP)

Scan, save and share information easily. Advanced features for naming, separating and routing
documents makes scanning simple and logical.



Mobile and Cloud printing/scanning

Epson Connect

Turn your tablet or smartphone into a powerful office assistant. Epson’s mobile and cloud printing
services allow you to print and scan from your smartphone and tablet - in the office and on the go.

Epson iPrint

Print to an Epson printer from practically anywhere and any time using your smartphone or
tablet PC - Epson iPrint makes it really easy. Just download and install this great free app and
you’re ready to print web pages, Microsoft Office documents, photos and PDFs, as well as
scan and copy.

Epson Email Print

Print from any device such as phone, tablet or laptop, anywhere in the world, by simply sending
an email across the internet to the printer.

Epson Scan to Cloud

Scan documents directly to email addresses or cloud storage accounts (SharePoint Online,
OneDrive for Business, Google Drive, Dropbox, Box and Evernote)

Epson Remote Print
Advanced printing from anywhere using your computer.

Third party integration

Epson Open Platform (EOP)

Gain complete control of your printing operations via a web-based application that enables you

to adapt your printer to meet specific and changing business requirements with solutions that help
you better manage your printing.

For more about Epson and third-party solutions please visit www.epson.eu/bis



EcoTank for Business printers

B onk

EcoTank Colour

EcoTank printers deliver superb quality,
hassle-free printing at an ultra-low-cost.

They come with ultra-high-capacity refillable ink
tanks allowing you to print thousands of pages
without the hassle of replacement ink cartridges.

With an extremely low total of ownership,
this reliable colour printer also offers businesses
an easy-access, no-spill, no-mess refill system.

EcoTank Mono

EcoTank mono printers provide all the benefits
of mono laser printers but with all the cost saving
features of EcoTank.

ET-3850
ET-4800
ET-4850
ET-4856
ET-5150
ET-5170
ET-5800
ET-5850
ET-5880
ET-15000
ET-16150
ET-16600
ET-16650
ET-16680

ET-M1120
ET-M1170
ET-M1180
ET-M2120
ET-M2170
ET-M3170
ET-M3180
ET-M16600
ET-M16680

Functionality

Print, copy, scan
Print, copy, scan, fax
Print, copy, scan, fax
Print, copy, scan, fax

Print, copy, scan
Print, copy, scan, fax
Print, copy, scan, fax
Print, copy, scan, fax
Print, copy, scan, fax
Print, copy, scan, fax

Print
Print, copy, scan, fax
Print, copy, scan, fax

Print, copy, scan, fax

Print
Print
Print
Print, copy, scan
Print, copy, scan
Print, copy, scan, fax
Print, copy, scan, fax
Print, copy, scan

Print, copy, scan

Max paper size

A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

A4
A4
A4
A4
Ad
Ad
Ad
A3
A3

Colour/Mono

Colour
Colour
Colour
Colour
Colour
Colour
Colour
Colour
Colour
Colour
Colour
Colour
Colour

Colour

Mono
Mono
Mono
Mono
Mono
Mono
Mono
Mono

Mono

Epson Device Admin




Epson Remote Services
Epson Remote Services
Embedded Agent
Epson Print Admin
Open Platform
Document Capture Pro

Epson Connect*

Epson iPrint Mobile App*

Epson Smart Panel*

Apple AirPrint**

PCL

PCL5/PCL6

PCL5/PCL6

Postscript

Postscript 3

Postscript 3

PCL5/PCL6

PCL5/PCL6

PCL5/PCL6

Postscript 3

* Mobile printing and scanning solutions require a wireless and/or an internet
connection to the printer. For a list of Epson Connect enabled printers,
compatible devices,apps and ways to connect, visit www.epson.eu/connect

** AirPrint enables instant wireless printing from iPhone, iPad, iPod touch,
and Mac without the need to install drivers or download software.
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WorkForce printers

orors

Stylish, compact and easy-to-use multifunction
inkjet printers that deliver high-speed duplex
printing. With Wi-Fi and a suite of mobile printing
options, they provide great value for small
businesses with big workloads and high

print quality expectations.

Built for business, these inkjet printers are
perfect for small offices to large corporations.
Ideal for those who may have traditionally
used lasers and want to cut costs, increase
productivity and reduce downtime.

WEF-4825DWF
WEF-4830DTWF
WEF-7310DTW
WEF-7830DTWF
WEF-7840DTWF

WF-C4310DW
WF-C5390DW
WF-C4810DTWF
WF-C5890DWF
WF-C8190DW
WF-C8610DWF
WF-C8690DWF

Functionality

Print, scan, copy, fax
Print, scan, copy, fax
Print
Print, scan, copy, fax

Print, scan, copy, fax

Print
Print
Print, scan, copy, fax
Print, scan, copy, fax
Print
Print, scan, copy, fax

Print, scan, copy, fax

Max paper size

Ad
A4
A3
A3
A3

A4
A4
A4
A4
A3
A3
A3

Colour/Mono

Colour
Colour
Colour
Colour

Colour

Colour
Colour
Colour
Colour
Colour
Colour

Colour

Epson Device Admin




Epson Remote Services
Epson Remote Services
Embedded Agent
Epson Print Admin
Open Platform
Document Capture Pro

Epson Connect*

Epson iPrint Mobile App*

Epson Smart Panel*

Apple AirPrint**

PCL

PCL 6

PCL 6
PCL 6

PCL 6

Postscript

Postscript 3

Postscript 3
Postscript 3

Postscript 3

* Mobile printing and scanning solutions require a wireless and/or an internet
connection to the printer. For a list of Epson Connect enabled printers,
compatible devices,apps and ways to connect, visit www.epson.eu/connect

** AirPrint enables instant wireless printing from iPhone, iPad, iPod touch,
and Mac without the need to install drivers or download software.
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Please recycle responsibly.

For further information please contact your local Epson office or visit www.epson.eu/contact-us

Algeria +213 770 938 617 Austria 01 253 49 78 333 Belgium +32 (0)2 792 04 47 Czech +420 246 037 281 Denmark 44 50 85 85 Ethiopia +254700760366
Finland 0201 552 091 France 09 74 75 04 04 (Cost of local call, operator charges may apply) Germany +49 (0) 2159/92 79 500 Greece (0030) 211 198 62 12
Hungary 06800 147 83 Ireland 01 436 7742 Israel (+972)-3-5751833 Italy 02-660321 10 (0,12 €/min) Kenya +254 207 904 566 Luxembourg +352 27860692
Middle East +9714 2677638 Morocco +212 520 134 040 Netherlands +31 (0)20 708 5099 Norway +47 67 11 37 00 Poland +48 22 295 37 25 (0,16 zt/min)
Portugal 707 222 111 Romania 0040 214025024 Russia (095) 777-03-55 Slovakia +421 232 786 682 Southern Africa +27 (0) 10 109 5320 Spain 93 582 15 00
Sweden +46 8 5051 3701 (Mobilsamtal — 0,99 kr/min, Lokala samtal — 0,30 kr/min, Utlandssamtal - 0,89 kr/min) erland 022 592 7923

Tanzania +255 080 011 1014 Tunisia +216 9811 5564 Turkey 2) 3360303 Uganda +256 205 491 148 United Kingdom 0871 42 37766

(+10p per minute plus network extras) West Africa +2349046648285

Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of Seiko Epson Corporation or their respective owners.
Product information is subject to change without prior notice.






