

# Business printing solutions

Discover how Epson and its partner solutions take advantage of our printers to meet the needs of businesses from SMBs to large enterprises, and can be adapted to suit vertical market needs.

# Fleet management



## **Epson Device Admin (EDA)**

Control, analyse and manage your printer fleet centrally from one intuitive interface, designed to increase productivity, reduce costs and ensure maximum security.

# Remote Service and Support



# **Epson Remote Services (ERS)**

Epson's cloud-based device monitoring and management system helps your service provider to perform accurate remote diagnosis without compromising on the security. Arm service technicians with the information they need to achieve higher first fix rates and increase your device uptime.



#### ERS embedded agent

Benefit from the added value of ERS in combination with the embedded agent for a seamless setup and use.

# **Epson Smart Panel**



## **Epson Smart Panel**

Innovative app to easily manage select Epson® printers and scanners.

# Workflow and security



#### **Epson Print Admin (EPA)**

Boost productivity and monitor print usage via a server-based solution that creates a secure printing, scanning and copying environment through user-authentication.



#### **Document Capture Pro (DCP)**

Scan, save and share information easily. Advanced features for naming, separating and routing documents makes scanning simple and logical.



# Mobile and Cloud printing/scanning



## **Epson Connect**

Turn your tablet or smartphone into a powerful office assistant. Epson's mobile and cloud printing services allow you to print and scan from your smartphone and tablet - in the office and on the go.



#### **Epson iPrint**

Print to an Epson printer from practically anywhere and any time using your smartphone or tablet PC - Epson iPrint makes it really easy. Just download and install this great free app and you're ready to print web pages, Microsoft Office documents, photos and PDFs, as well as scan and copy.



#### **Epson Email Print**

Print from any device such as phone, tablet or laptop, anywhere in the world, by simply sending an email across the internet to the printer.



## **Epson Scan to Cloud**

Scan documents directly to email addresses or cloud storage accounts (SharePoint Online, OneDrive for Business, Google Drive, Dropbox, Box and Evernote)



# **Epson Remote Print**

Advanced printing from anywhere using your computer.

# Third party integration



# **Epson Open Platform (EOP)**

Gain complete control of your printing operations via a web-based application that enables you to adapt your printer to meet specific and changing business requirements with solutions that help you better manage your printing.

For more about Epson and third-party solutions please visit www.epson.eu/bis

# EcoTank for Business printers

ecotank		Functionality	Max paper size	Colour/Mono	Epson Device Admin
EcoTank Colour	Model				
EcoTank printers deliver superb quality,	ET-3850	Print, copy, scan	A4	Colour	•
hassle-free printing at an ultra-low-cost.  They come with ultra-high-capacity refillable ink	ET-4800	Print, copy, scan, fax	A4	Colour	•
tanks allowing you to print thousands of pages	ET-4850	Print, copy, scan, fax	A4	Colour	•
without the hassle of replacement ink cartridges.	ET-4856	Print, copy, scan, fax	A4	Colour	•
With an extremely low total of ownership,	ET-5150	Print, copy, scan	A4	Colour	•
this reliable colour printer also offers businesses an easy-access, no-spill, no-mess refill system.	ET-5170	Print, copy, scan, fax	A4	Colour	•
arreasy access, no spin, no mess rein system.	ET-5800	Print, copy, scan, fax	A4	Colour	•
	ET-5850	Print, copy, scan, fax	A4	Colour	•
	ET-5880	Print, copy, scan, fax	A4	Colour	•
	ET-15000	Print, copy, scan, fax	A3	Colour	•
	ET-16150	Print	A3	Colour	•
	ET-16600	Print, copy, scan, fax	A3	Colour	•
	ET-16650	Print, copy, scan, fax	A3	Colour	•
	ET-16680	Print, copy, scan, fax	A3	Colour	•
EcoTank Mono	Model				
EcoTank mono printers provide all the benefits	ET-M1120	Print	A4	Mono	•
of mono laser printers but with all the cost saving features of EcoTank.	ET-M1170	Print	A4	Mono	•
leatures of Leo fails.	ET-M1180	Print	A4	Mono	•
	ET-M2120	Print, copy, scan	A4	Mono	•
	ET-M2170	Print, copy, scan	A4	Mono	•
	ET-M3170	Print, copy, scan, fax	A4	Mono	•
	ET-M3180	Print, copy, scan, fax	A4	Mono	•
	ET-M16600	Print, copy, scan	A3	Mono	•
	ET-M16680	Print, copy, scan	АЗ	Mono	•



Epson Remote Services	Epson Remote Services Embedded Agent	Epson Print Admin	Open Platform	Document Capture Pro	Epson Connect*	Epson iPrint Mobile App*	Epson Smart Panel*	Apple AirPrint**	PCL	Postscript
•	-	-	-	-	•	-	•	•	-	_
-	-	_	_	_	•	-	•	•	-	_
•	-	-	-	-	•	-	•	•	-	_
•	-	_	_	_	•	-	•	•	-	-
•	-	-	-	-	•	-	•	•	-	_
•	-	-	-	-	•	-	•	•	-	_
•	-	-	-	-	•	-	•	•	-	_
•	-	-	-	-	•	-	•	•	-	-
•	-	-	-	-	•	•	•	•	PCL5/PCL6	Postscript 3
•	-	_	_	_	•	•	•	•	-	_
•	-	-	-	-	•	-	•	•	-	_
•	-	-	_	_	•	-	•	•	-	_
•	-	-	-	-	•	-	•	•	-	_
•	-	•	•	-	•	•	•	•	PCL5/PCL6	Postscript 3
-	-	-	-	-	•	•	-	-	-	_
-	-	-	-	-	•	•	-	-	-	_
•	-	-	-	-	•	•	-	-	PCL5/PCL6	_
-	-	-	-	-	•	•	-	•	-	_
-	-	-	-	-	•	•	-	•	-	_
•	-	-	-	-	•	•	-	•	-	-
•	-	-	-	-	•	•	-	•	PCL5/PCL6	-
•	-	-	-	-	•	-	•	•	-	-
•	-	•	•	_	•	•	•	•	PCL5/PCL6	Postscript 3

<sup>\*</sup> Mobile printing and scanning solutions require a wireless and/or an internet connection to the printer. For a list of Epson Connect enabled printers, compatible devices, apps and ways to connect, visit www.epson.eu/connect

 $<sup>^{**}</sup>$  AirPrint enables instant wireless printing from iPhone, iPad, iPod touch, and Mac without the need to install drivers or download software.

# WorkForce printers

		Functionality	Max paper size	Colour/Mono	Epson Device Admin
WorkForce	Model				
Stylish, compact and easy-to-use multifunction	WF-4825DWF	Print, scan, copy, fax	A4	Colour	•
inkjet printers that deliver high-speed duplex printing. With Wi-Fi and a suite of mobile printing	WF-4830DTWF	Print, scan, copy, fax	A4	Colour	•
options, they provide great value for small	WF-7310DTW	Print	A3	Colour	•
businesses with big workloads and high	WF-7830DTWF	Print, scan, copy, fax	A3	Colour	•
print quality expectations.	WF-7840DTWF	Print, scan, copy, fax	A3	Colour	•
WorkForce Pro	Model				
Built for business, these inkjet printers are	WF-C4310DW	Print	A4	Colour	•
perfect for small offices to large corporations.	WF-C5390DW	Print	A4	Colour	•
Ideal for those who may have traditionally used lasers and want to cut costs, increase	WF-C4810DTWF	Print, scan, copy, fax	A4	Colour	•
productivity and reduce downtime.	WF-C5890DWF	Print, scan, copy, fax	A4	Colour	•
	WF-C8190DW	Print	A3	Colour	•
	WF-C8610DWF	Print, scan, copy, fax	A3	Colour	•
	WF-C8690DWF	Print, scan, copy, fax	A3	Colour	•





Epson Remote Services	Epson Remote Services Embedded Agent	Epson Print Admin	Open Platform	Document Capture Pro	Epson Connect*	Epson iPrint Mobile App*	Epson Smart Panel*	Apple AirPrint**	PCL	Postscript
-	-	-	-	-	•	•	•	•	-	-
•	-	-	_	-	•	•	•	•	-	_
-	-	-	-	-	•	•	•	•	-	-
-	-	-	-	-	•	•	•	•	-	-
-	-	-	-	-	•	•	•	•	-	-
_	_	-	_	_	•	•	•	•	-	_
•	•	•	_	_	•	•	•	•	PCL 6	Postscript 3
•	-	-	-	-	•	•	•	•	-	_
•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	PCL 6	Postscript 3
•	-	•	-	-	•	•	-	•	PCL 6	Postscript 3
•	-	-	-	•	•	_	-	•	-	-
•	-	•	•	•	•	•	-	•	PCL 6	Postscript 3

<sup>\*</sup> Mobile printing and scanning solutions require a wireless and/or an internet connection to the printer. For a list of Epson Connect enabled printers, compatible devices, apps and ways to connect, visit www.epson.eu/connect

<sup>\*\*</sup> AirPrint enables instant wireless printing from iPhone, iPad, iPod touch, and Mac without the need to install drivers or download software.



For further information please contact your local Epson office or visit www.epson.eu/contact-us

Algeria +213 770 938 617 Austria 01 253 49 78 333 Belgium +32 (0)2 792 04 47 Czech +420 246 037 281 Denmark 44 50 85 85 Ethiopia +254700760366
Finland 0201 552 091 France 09 74 75 04 04 (Cost of local call, operator charges may apply) Germany +49 (0) 2159/92 79 500 Greece (0030) 211 198 62 12

Hungary 08800 147 83 Ireland 01 436 7742 Israel (+972)-3-5751833 Italy 02-660321 10 (0,12 €/min) Kenya +254 207 904 566 Luxembourg +352 27860692

Middle East +9714 2677638 Morocco +212 520 134 040 Netherlands +31 (0)20 708 5099 Norway +47 67 11 37 00 Poland +48 22 295 37 25 (0,16 3/min)

Portugal 707 222 111 Romania 0040 214025024 Russia (095) 777-03-55 Slovakia +421 232 786 882 Southern Africa +27 (0) 10 109 5320 Spain 93 582 15 00

Sweden +46 8 5051 3701 (Moblisamtal - 0,98 kr/min, Lokala samtal - 0,30 kr/min, Utlandssamtal - 0,80 kr/min) Switzerland 022 592 7923

Tanzania +255 080 011 1014 Tunisia +216 9811 5564 Turkey (0212) 3360303 Uganda +256 205 491 148 United Kingdom 0871 42 37766 (+10p per minute plus network extras) West Africa +2349046648285

